1DSISRAEL.COM 1DSISRAEL.COMDSISRAEL.COM
DSI Implant
INTERNAL HEX 2.0
2DSISRAEL.COM
Developing a successful implant system requires knowledge about biology and
mechanics, as well as a deep understanding of the way both field interact.
DSI implant systems provide predictable and straightforward solutions for the

Cap attachment for Loc-In Abutment
Lab Cap Extra-soft
Cap Soft Cap Standard
Cap Strong Cap Metal
Housing
CN090 CN088 CN087 CN086 CN089 LI-RP50
Protective Disc
Product W (mm) Internal Ø (mm) Ref:
14.0 2.9 PD
Available in kits: is a ready-to-use solution
including all the pieces that can be required
during the procedure: abutment, 4 retention
inserts, housing and isolation ring.
Straight Loc-In Abutment Kit Narrow 2.0
L (mm) H (mm) Ref:
1.0 8.0 PLI-SP10
2.0 9.0 PLI-SP20
3.0 10.0 PLI-SP30
4.0 11.0 PLI-SP40
11DSISRAEL.COM
Cap attachment for Ball Abutment
Lab Cap Extra-soft
Cap Soft Cap Standard Cap Metal

5.6 4.5 BAT-PU
Available in kits: is a ready-to-use solution including all the pieces that can be required during
the procedure: abutment, 4 retention inserts, housing and isolation ring.
Available in basic kits: Stright abutment, clear insert, metal housing and isolation disc.
Straight Ball Abutment Narrow 2.0 Platform
H 8.5 9.5 10.5 11.5 12.5 13.5
L 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0
Ø
 3
.0
 m
m
SBA1S SBA2S SBA3S SBA4S SBA5S SBA6S
Straight Ball Attachment Kit Narrow 2.0
L (mm) H (mm) Ref:
1.0 8.5 PSBA10S
2.0 9.5 PSBA20S
3.0 10.5 PSBA30S
4.0 11.5 PSBA40S
5.0 12.5 PSBA50S
6.0 13.5 PSBA60S
Straight Ball Attachment Basic Kit Narrow 2.0
L (mm) H (mm) Ref:
1.0 8.5 BSBA10S
2.0 9.5 BSBA20S
3.0 10.5 BSBA30S
4.0 11.5 BSBA40S
5.0 12.5 BSBA50S
6.0 13.5 BSBA60S
12DSISRAEL.COM
Ratchet Driver for Narrow Implant
Product L (mm) Type Ref:
10.0  2.0 RDS2010